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Grouping
9th-10th Grade Boys
9th-10th Grade Boys
9th-10th Grade Boys
9th-10th Grade Boys
9th-10th Grade Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys
9th-10th Grade Girls
9th-10th Grade Girls
9th-10th Grade Girls
9th-10th Grade Girls
9th-10th Grade Girls
9th-10th Grade Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls

Team Rankings
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School (Team Name)
Village Tech Schools
ILTexas Keller High School
YES Prep Southwest
YES Prep Fifth Ward
Aristoi Classical Academy
Founders Classical Academy- Lewisville
YES Prep North Central
YES Prep Gulfton
YES Prep Southeast
KIPP University Prep
YES Prep East End
Uplift Peak Preparatory
UME Preparatory Academy
ILTexas - Garland HS
YES Prep West (Red)

East Austin College Prep Academy (Tigers)
Harmony Science Academy- North Austin
Harmony West Houston
Meridian World School
ILTexas Keller High School
A+ Academy (Knights)

East Austin College Prep Academy (Tigers)
Village Tech Schools
YES Prep Fifth Ward
Founders Classical Academy (Lewisville)
YES Prep Southeast
YES Prep North Central
YES Prep Gulfton
YES Prep East End
ILTexas - Garland HS
Uplift Peak Preparatory
YES Prep Southwest
UME Preparatory Academy
ILTexas Keller Middle School (Keller)
Arlington Classics Academy (Griffins)
Imagine International Academy of North Texas
Founders Classical Academy (Lewisville)
YES Prep North Central
YES Prep White Oak
FCA Leander
YES Prep Southwest (Green)
Imagine International Academy of North Texas
YES Prep Fifth Ward

Harmony West Houston (Team A)

Team Score
61
64
149
163
231
38
70
95
96
100
149
276
279
288
318
332
342
440
107
116
133
136
150
179
36
49
114
130
131
139
181
229
305
45
49
128
156
190
194
206
242
313
322
398



[=) W= NN N - N - N > N = N © N e e e N R e NN

6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Girls
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
6th-8th Grade Boys
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Village Tech Schools
Harmony West Houston (Team B)
Arlington Classics Academy (Griffins)
Meridian World School (Lions)

Great Hearts Monte Vista (Blue)
ILTexas Keller Middle School (Keller)
YES Prep North Central
YES Prep Fifth Ward
Founders Classical Academy- Lewisville
Harmony West Houston (Team A)
Imagine International Academy of North Texas
Village Tech Schools
Leadership Prep School
YES Prep White Oak
Basis San Antonio Medical Center
BASIS San Antonio North Central (Knights)
Corinth Classical Academy
Quest Middle School

442
463
30
92
101
119
183
184
186
303
351
379
390
455
482
487
526
560



