Race	Grouping	Team Rankings	School (Team Name)	Team Score
1	9th-10th Grade Boys	1	Village Tech Schools	61
1	9th-10th Grade Boys	2	ILTexas Keller High School	64
1	9th-10th Grade Boys	3	YES Prep Southwest	149
1	9th-10th Grade Boys	4	YES Prep Fifth Ward	163
1	9th-10th Grade Boys	5	Aristoi Classical Academy	231
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	1	Founders Classical Academy- Lewisville	38
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	2	YES Prep North Central	70
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	3	YES Prep Gulfton	95
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	4	YES Prep Southeast	96
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	5	KIPP University Prep	100
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	6	YES Prep East End	149
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	7	Uplift Peak Preparatory	276
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	8	UME Preparatory Academy	279
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	9	ILTexas - Garland HS	288
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	10	YES Prep West (Red)	318
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	11	East Austin College Prep Academy (Tigers)	332
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	12	Harmony Science Academy- North Austin	342
2	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Boys	13	Harmony West Houston	440
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	1	Meridian World School	107
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	2	ILTexas Keller High School	116
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	3	A+ Academy (Knights)	133
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	4	East Austin College Prep Academy (Tigers)	136
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	5	Village Tech Schools	150
3	9th-10th Grade Girls	6	YES Prep Fifth Ward	179
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	1	Founders Classical Academy (Lewisville)	36
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	2	YES Prep Southeast	49
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	3	YES Prep North Central	114
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	4	YES Prep Gulfton	130
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	5	YES Prep East End	131
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	6	ILTexas - Garland HS	139
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	7	Uplift Peak Preparatory	181
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	8	YES Prep Southwest	229
4	11th-12th Grade (Varsity) Girls	9	UME Preparatory Academy	305
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	1	ILTexas Keller Middle School (Keller)	45
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	2	Arlington Classics Academy (Griffins)	49
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	3	Imagine International Academy of North Texas	
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	4	Founders Classical Academy (Lewisville)	156
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	5	YES Prep North Central	190
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	6	YES Prep White Oak	194
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	7	FCA Leander	206
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	8	YES Prep Southwest (Green)	242
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	9	Imagine International Academy of North Texas	313
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	10	YES Prep Fifth Ward	322
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	11	Harmony West Houston (Team A)	398

5	6th-8th Grade Girls	12	Village Tech Schools	442
5	6th-8th Grade Girls	13	Harmony West Houston (Team B)	463
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	1	Arlington Classics Academy (Griffins)	30
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	2	Meridian World School (Lions)	92
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	3	Great Hearts Monte Vista (Blue)	101
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	4	ILTexas Keller Middle School (Keller)	119
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	5	YES Prep North Central	183
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	6	YES Prep Fifth Ward	184
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	7	Founders Classical Academy- Lewisville	186
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	8	Harmony West Houston (Team A)	303
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	9	Imagine International Academy of North Texas	351
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	10	Village Tech Schools	379
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	11	Leadership Prep School	390
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	12	YES Prep White Oak	455
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	13	Basis San Antonio Medical Center	482
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	14	BASIS San Antonio North Central (Knights)	487
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	15	Corinth Classical Academy	526
6	6th-8th Grade Boys	16	Quest Middle School	560